
 

       

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

8/19/2021 Fri Barbers Hill (scrimmage) Away  Barbers Hill HS  TBD   

      

Date Day Opponent Site Location Time 

8/26/2022 Fri Manvel  Home Freedom Field 7:00 PM 

9/2/2022 Fri Clear Springs (JH Football Night) Home  Freedom Field 7:00 PM 

9/10/2022 Sat Bridgeland  Away FCU Stadium  6:00 PM 

9/16/2022 ---- Open  ---- ----------  ---- 

9/23/2022 Fri Pearland  Away Rig Stadium 7:00 PM 

9/30/2022 Fri  Alief Hastings Home  Freedom Field  7:00 PM 

10/7/2022 Fri Alief Elsik (Homecoming) Home   Freedom Field 7:00 PM 

10/14/2022 Fri Alvin  Away   Alvin Memorial   7:00 PM 

10/21/2022 Fri Dawson  Home Freedom Field 7:00 PM 

10/28/2022 Fri Alief Taylor Away Crump Stadium 7:00 PM  

11/4/2022 Fri Strake Jesuit (Senior Night) Home Freedom Field 7:00 PM  
 

 

 

*All times and dates are subject to change. 
Follow @SCSharkFootball on Twitter and visit www.scsharksathletics.com for the most up to date schedules 

 
 


